
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Utility Coordination 386 days Mon 6/22/26 Mon 12/13/27

2 Verfication and Conflict Review 45 days Mon 6/22/26 Fri 8/21/26

3 Work Plans 89 days Wed 8/11/27 Mon 12/13/27

4 Environmental Document 364 days Thu 3/19/26 Tue 8/10/27

5 Alternative Analysis Memo 30 days Thu 3/19/26 Wed 4/29/26

6 Public Information Meeting (Exact Date TBD)20 days Thu 4/30/26 Wed 5/27/26

7 Early Coordination Letters 42 days Thu 5/28/26 Fri 7/24/26

8 Archeology 87 days Mon 6/1/26 Tue 9/29/26

9 Waters Report 67 days Mon 6/1/26 Tue 9/1/26

10 Draft CE 15 days Wed 9/30/26 Tue 10/20/26

11 Draft CE - INDOT Review 65 days Wed 10/21/26 Tue 1/19/27

12 Hearing 65 days Wed 1/20/27 Tue 4/20/27

13 Final CE 15 days Wed 4/21/27 Tue 5/11/27

14 INDOT Approval 65 days Wed 5/12/27 Tue 8/10/27

15 Stage 1 100 days Mon 12/1/25 Fri 4/17/26

16 Plan Development 75 days Mon 12/1/25 Fri 3/13/26

17 INDOT/Brown County Review 25 days Mon 3/16/26 Fri 4/17/26

18 Preliminary Field Check 45 days Mon 4/20/26 Fri 6/19/26

19 Plan Development 30 days Mon 4/20/26 Fri 5/29/26

20 INDOT/Brown County Review 15 days Mon 6/1/26 Fri 6/19/26

21 Geotechnical Investigations 63 days Mon 6/1/26 Wed 8/26/26

22 Pavement Design 77 days Thu 8/27/26 Fri 12/11/26

23 Stage 2 114 days Thu 8/27/26 Tue 2/2/27

24 Plan Development 89 days Thu 8/27/26 Tue 12/29/26

25 INDOT/Brown County Review 25 days Wed 12/30/26 Tue 2/2/27

26 Waterway Permitting 207 days Wed 12/30/26 Thu 10/14/27

27 USACE 404 / IDEM 401 207 days Wed 12/30/26 Thu 10/14/27

28 Permit Preparation 35 days Wed 12/30/26 Tue 2/16/27

29 INDOT Review 40 days Wed 2/17/27 Tue 4/13/27

30 USACE / IDEM Review 132 days Wed 4/14/27 Thu 10/14/27

31 Right of Way Engineering 46 days Wed 2/3/27 Wed 4/7/27

32 Right of Way Acquisition 260 days Wed 8/11/27 Tue 8/8/28

33 Stage 3 113 days Wed 9/1/27 Fri 2/4/28

34 Plan Development 89 days Wed 9/1/27 Mon 1/3/28

35 INDOT/Brown County Review 24 days Tue 1/4/28 Fri 2/4/28

36 Final Tracings 54 days Mon 2/7/28 Thu 4/20/28
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